

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10567/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/10/2007 in WA No. 684/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

ITI EMPLOYEES HNG.CO-OP.STY.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 13/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Indu Malhotra, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Alok K.Agarwal, Adv.
Mr.Naveen Chawla, Adv.
Mr.Mayank Bughani, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Two weeks' time is granted to file letter and affidavit.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master